DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있다. 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않 같이 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 같이 않는 것이 없다. 않는 것이 않 않는 것이 않 않는 것이 않 않는 않는 않는 않는 것이 않는
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE GROUP	97 DEC 31 A9:16 Vol. <u>M97</u> Page 424
1905 LANA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314	NHC 101 Page 469
APPLICATION	TO EXEMPT A 2451-KA
FRO	MILO 42451-KA TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE M REGISTRATION AND TITLING Owner's Certificate of London
C	Dwner's Certificate of Legal Interest N675420
INSTRUCTIONS.	Legal Interest NCTCO
Complete all sections. This form mu	St he signat t
Report attached which cannot be over	st be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Bo 7 days old when submitted to DMV.
This form and Title Report on Lot Day	to be considered to DNV.
and, if the manufactured structure is	k Report must be submitted with you manufactured at
	ok Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure ownership documents to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval. PART I
Legal description and location of real	
Bromer Harm Fite - A With Cont and State	PART I property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified A PART HEREOF BY THIS are
KLAMATH CONTY	A PART HEREOF BY THIS REFERENCE
If these i	OR CELERENCE
below. If there are	lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust
below. If there are none, write "none".	tand. List all mortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of truct
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3910-0180	D0-00903
	PART II ucture which is located on the real property described above.
regar description of the manufactured stru	Ucture which is lower in
	ucture which is located on the real property described above:
Tal dil socurian ? .	gees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is there are none write in the parties listed below one of the second se
s secured by the manufactured structure	gees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust
hat the application may be submitted	gees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is escribed above. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval there are none, write "none".
St submitted. If	there are none, write Unergy
AND ADDRESS:	are there approval
ATURE OF DECURED PARTY	
ATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
x Lot Number (from assessor): 3910-01800-	
3910-01800-	-00903
I/We do not know the whereabouts of the	Permanent plate
e certify that the statement	, makent place assigned to this vehicle.
tgages and security interests have been the	are accurate to the best of my/our last in the
space provided.	are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, isted. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in
D NAME OF OWNER(S)	in the this by writing "none" in
D.W. BOWMAN and SHAPMER	
URE OF OWNER	
JRE OF OWNER	ADDRESS 5363 Hunz 20 Hz
	ADDRESS
MOND. BOMMAN	5363 Hwy 39, Klamath
V OFFICE USE ONLY V	الالتحديث 108444 (مالك 10 مالك
	PART III V OFFICE USE ONLY V
cation for exemption for a set	
cation for exemption for a manufactured st	ructure is hereby approved.
2291 SIGNATURE OF DAV OFFICER	N.
C.	Mc Callister
xemption is VOID if not second (County within an
Kemption is VOID if not recorded with the	and in the calendar days for the lar la
kemption is VOID if not recorded with the	a calendar days from: > [12]30 97]
ter recording roturn to	a calendar days from: > [12]30[97]
ter recording return to MERITITLE .O. Box 5017	a calendar days from: > [12]30]97
ter recording return to MERITITLE .0. Box 5017	a calendar days from: > [12]30[97]
ter recording return to MERITITLE .0. Box 5017	The second ar days from: > []] 30]97]
ter recording return to MERITITLE .0. Box 5017	The second ar days from: > []] 30 9]
xemption is VOID if not recorded with the ter recording return to MERITITLE .O. Box 5017 amath Falls, OR 97601	The second ar days from: > []]] 30]97]
ter recording return to MERITITLE .0. Box 5017	a calendar days from: > []] 30 97]
ter recording return to MERITITLE .O. Box 5017	the second ar days from: > t 12 30 91 1

12/62 01: 24 12 M 18 STATE OF OREGON. FORM No. 23—ACKNOWLEDGMENT. Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. NL Portland, OR 97204 © 1992 County of Klamath October _,*19*__97 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the within known to me to be the identical individual...... described in and who executed the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they.....executed the same freely and voluntarily. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written. OFFICIAL SEAL KIMBERLY A REVES NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 051815 ues ĺ. mle My commission expires MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY, 25, 2000 and a second جياجيان المرجعة فيحاجز ато то то по по по по по по по по со со техно о тратово гаражка корака като образание. На and the Galegory of a server show a sign of seleta bis sana an an an an the state of the second n tul funnt Broom ginnen strike seiner solla a de l'an $(m, 1, 1, 2, \cdots, 2) \in \mathbb{Z}$ Character de complexe parte que no stabuter constant \underline{A}_{1} , the set of A_{1} N. C. C. Elec. in an ann an an an an an an An An An An

42464

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 3 of Land Partition 10-96, being Parcel 1 of "Land Partition 53-95", situated in the NW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 18, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon,

EXCEPTING THEREFROM a tract of land being the Southerly 100 feet of Parcel 3 of "Land Partition 10-96", situated in the NW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 18, Township 39 South, Range 10 East, Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Westerly right of way of State Highway 39, being the Southwest corner of said Parcel 3 from which the 1/4 corner common to Section 13, Township 39 South, Range 9 East, Willamette Meridian and said Section 18 bears North 01 degrees 27' 09" West 1,053.06 feet; thence along the West boundary of said Parcel 3 North 00 degrees 03' 01 West 121.17 feet; thence South 55 degrees 40' 10" East 487.60 feet; thence along the East and South boundary of said Parcel 3, South 00 degrees 03' 01" East 121.17 feet and North 55 degrees 40' 10" West 487.60 feet to the point of beginning, as evidenced by Lot Line Adjustment 7-97 on file in the Office of the Klamath County Planning Department.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of		Amerititle	$_{\text{the}} \underline{31st}$ day
of	December	$\Delta D 10 9/$ at 9:16 0 Clock <u>A</u> Mi, and duly rec	corded in Vol,
···		on Page 42462	Letrah County Clerk
		Berneina G. I	Letsch, County Clerk
FEE	\$20.00	By Assurpt_	